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1. Nina Berger 2009 410016 SVNA 15.2 294.45

2. Karla Ackmann 2008 375466 SVNA 13.3 225.60

3. Lita van Weert 2009 141 PSV 10.2 151.75
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1. Berger, Nina SVNA 405C 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7m 56.70 1. 15.2 294.45

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5m 46.80 1. (103.50)

205C 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5m 49.50 1. (153.00)

305C 2.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7m 59.45 1. (212.45)

5132D 2.2 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 5m 45.10 1. (257.55)

612B 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7m 36.90 1. (294.45)

2. Ackmann, Karla SVNA 5231D 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 5m 39.90 2. 13.3 225.60

405C 2.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 7m 40.50 2. (80.40)

105C 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5m 40.80 2. (121.20)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5m 37.95 2. (159.15)

303C 2.1 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5m 40.95 2. (200.10)

612B 1.7 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5m 25.50 2. (225.60)

3. van Weert, Lita PSV 401B 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7m 25.20 3. 10.2 151.75

103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7m 28.00 3. (53.20)

612B 1.8 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 7m 25.20 3. (78.40)

201B 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5m 20.80 3. (99.20)

301B 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 5m 22.10 3. (121.30)

5231D 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5m 30.45 3. (151.75)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 17.1

PARTICIPANTS:  3   ROUNDS:  6   JUMPS:  18

Youth CPLATFORM GIRLS YOUTH C FINAL

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Alexander Neufeld

Heiko Alt

Benedikt Donay

JU 1      Netherlands

JU 2       France

JU 3       Lausanne

JU 4       Rostock

JU 5       Aachen

Referee :

NED

FRA

LSNA

Rostock

Aachen

Alexander Neufeld Aachen

Speaker:

Wolfgang Lenz Aachen
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